MEMS Thermal Sensors
D6T
Contactless measurement
creating energy-efficient and comfortable living spaces
• Application examples provided in this document are for reference only. In actual applications, confirm equipment functions and safety before using the product.
• Consult your OMRON representative before using the product under conditions which are not described in the manual or applying the product to nuclear control systems, railroad
systems, aviation systems, vehicles, combustion systems, medical equipment, amusement machines, safety equipment, and other systems or equipment that may have a serious
influence on lives and property if used improperly. Make sure that the ratings and performance characteristics of the product provide a margin of safety for the system or

• High-precision area temperature detection with low cross-talk field
of view characteristics.
Ordering Information
Thermal Sensors
Accessories (Sold separately)
Model Number Legend
(1) Number of elements
44L : 16 (4 ✕ 4)
8L : 8 (1 ✕ 8)
1A : 1 (1 ✕ 1)
32L : 1024 (32 ✕ 32)
(2) Viewing angle
06 : X direction=44.2°, Y direction=45.7°
09 : X direction=54.5°, Y direction=5.5°
01 : X direction, Y direction=58.0°
02 : X direction, Y direction=26.5°
01A : X direction, Y direction=90.0°
(3) Special Functions
H : High-temperature type
Non-display : Standard sensor
RoHS Compliant
Refer to Safety Precautions on page 17.
Element type Model Shape
4×4 D6T-44L-06/06H
1×8 D6T-8L-09/09H
1×1
D6T-1A-01
D6T-1A-02
32×32 D6T-32L-01A
Type Model
Cable Harness D6T-HARNESS-02
D6T-@-@ @
(1) (2) (3)
11
D6T MEMS Thermal Sensors
D
6T
Ratings, Specifications, and Functions
Ratings
Characteristics
Functions
*1. Refer to Field of View Characteristics.
*2. Refer to Object Temperature Detection Range.
*3. Reference data
*4. Taken to be the average value of the central 4 pixels.
Item Model D6T-44L-06/06H D6T-8L-09/09H D6T-1A-01 D6T-1A-02 D6T-32L-01A
Power supply voltage 4.5 to 5.5 VDC
Storage temperature range
-10 to 60°C -20 to 80°C -20 to 80°C -40 to 80°C -20 to 80°C
(with no icing or condensation)
Operating temperature range
0 to 50°C 0 to 60°C 0 to 60°C -40 to 80°C -10 to 70°C
(with no icing or condensation)
Storage humidity range
85% max. 95% max. 95% max. 95% max. 95% max.
(with no icing or condensation)
Operating humidity range
20% to 85% 20% to 95% 20% to 95% 20% to 95% 20% to 95%
(with no icing or condensation)
Item Model D6T-44L-06/06H D6T-8L-09/09H D6T-1A-01 D6T-1A-02 D6T-32L-01A
View angle *1
X direction 44.2° 54.5° 58.0° 26.5° 90°
Y direction 45.7° 5.5° 58.0° 26.5° 90°
Object temperature
output accuracy *2